
Campaign Close Release Auction

REGIONAL 1  
Greater Auckland, Greater Wellington, Select

Friday 23 January Friday 30 January Wednesday 4 March / Thursday 5 March

TOTAL PROPERTY 1 Friday 27 February Friday 13 March Wednesday 15 April / Thursday 16 April

TOTAL PROPERTY 2 Thursday 2 April Friday 17 April Wednesday 20 May / Thursday 21 May

REGIONAL 2  
Greater Auckland, Greater Wellington, Select

Friday 15 May Friday 29 May Wednesday 1 July / Thursday 2 July

Total Property 3 Friday 26 June Friday 10 July Wednesday 12 August / Thursday 13 August

REGIONAL 3  
Greater Auckland, Greater Wellington, Select

Friday 7 August Friday 21 August Wednesday 23 September / Thursday 24 September

TOTAL PROPERTY 4 Friday 11 September Friday 25 September Wednesday 28 October / Thursday 29 October

TOTAL PROPERTY 5 Friday 16 October Friday 30 October Wednesday 2 December / Thursday 3 December

Bayleys Commercial 2015 Campaign Calendar

Contact:
Portfolio Manager 
Stefanie Mills 
D 09 375 8455 | M 021 145 0449  
stefanie.mills@bayleys.co.nz

Commercial Marketing Account Manager 
Gabriella Troutbeck 
D 09 375 6040 | M 027 330 3232 
gabriella.troutbeck@bayleys.co.nz

Commercial Marketing Manager 
Anna Thompson Ford 
D 09 375 6833 | M 022 426 6211 
anna.thompson-ford@bayleys.co.nz


